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C    PROJEKT CHRONIONY PRAWEM AUTORSKIM

TYTUŁ OPRACOWANIA: DATA:

ARCH. MARCIN GAEDE

TYTUŁ RYSUNKU: SKALA:

NR UPR. ARCH.:33/LOOKK/2010, LO-0690

OBIEKT: NR RYS:

INWESTOR:

1:100

MIASTO ŁÓDŹ
UL. PIŁSUDSKIEGO 104
90-926 ŁÓDŹ

OFICYNA KAMIENICY
UL.PIOTRKOWSKA 106, 90-926  ŁÓDŹ
NR EWID. DZ. 236/7, OBRĘB S-06
106105_9.0006.236/7

08.2017r

PROJEKTANT
ARCHITEKTURA

ELEWACJE

03

PROJEKT KONCEPCYJNY

±0.00
+0.25+0.25

+3.60
+3.80+3.95 +4.12+4.23 +4.32

+4.63
+4.84

+5.78

+9.07
+9.48

+9.82
+10.22

+11.02+11.10
+11.52 +11.67

+11.90 +12.05

OKNO DO
ZAMUROWANIA

OKNO DO
ZAMUROWANIA

ZAMUROWANIE OKNA,
WYKUCIE BLENDY

BLENDA DO
POSZERZENIA

WYKUCIE OKIEN


